CEMCA list of Holidays during 2024

.No | Holiday Date Day

1 |New Year Ist January 2024 Monday

2 |Republic Day 26 January 2024 Friday

3 |Commonwealth day March 11,2024 Monday

4 |Holi March 25,2024 Monday

5 |Good Friday March 29, 2024 Friday

6 |Ram Navami April 17,2024 Wednesday
7 |Id Ul Zuha June 17, 2024 Monday

8 |Independence Day August 15, 2024 Thursday

9 |Raksha Bandhan August 19, 2024 Monday

10 |Janmashtami August 26, 2024 Monday

11  |Gandhi Jayanthi October 02, 2024 Wednesday
12 |Diwali October 31, 2024 Thursday
13 |Goverdhan Puja November 01, 2024 Friday

14  |Guru Nanak’s Birthday  |November 15, 2024 Friday

15 |Christmas December 25, 2024 Wednesday




